
phila. Fruit Market
Nov. 20, 1990

TANGELOS ABOUT STEADY FL 4/5
buctn Orlando 64s 13.00 80s 12.00-13.00
100 s 11.00-12.00 mos 11.00 125s

7.50-B.SO one label 10.00 Nova 80s 14.50
100 s 12.50.

CLEAR 37-51.
grapefruit about steady fl

4/5 buctn Red 23-32 s 1 1.00 36s 9.00-11.00
40s 11.00 48s 9.00 S6s 7.00 fair qual
32-40 s 7.00 48s 6.50-7.00 White 32»
g 50-9.00 36s 8.50 48s 8.00 56s 6.50-7.00
Indian River Red 23-32 s 12.00-12.50 32s
1200 36s 11.50-13.00 mos 11.50-12.25
40s 10.00-12.00 mos 11.00-11.50 48s
9 50-11 00 mos 10.50 S6> 7.00 fair qual
23-56 s 7.50White 18s 10.50 23-72 s 11.50
32-40 s 10.50 48a 7.50 Star Ruby 23-27«
1600 32s 15.00 36s 13.50-14.00.
lemons ABOUT STEADY CA cm

115 s 15.50 200 s 13.50 fair qual 75s fair
cond 8.00 95s 14.00-14.50 fair cond
g 00-10.00 115 s 14.00-16.00 fair cond
10.00- 140 s 12.00- 13.00 165s
12.00- 200 s 11.50-12.00 fair ccnd
gOOAZctnl6Ss 14.00fair qual95s 16.00
115 s 13.50-16.00 140 s 15.00-16.00 few

loss 12.00 165 s 12.00-14.00 mos 13.00.
LIMES STEADY 10-lb cm Persian

Seedless type FL 42-63 s 5.00 MEXICO
54s 5.00.

MISCELLANEOUS CITRUS SPAIN
10-kilo cit Clementine 98s 28.00 168s

25,00.

TANGERINES CA HIGHER. FL
STEADY FL 4/5 buctn & crt Sunburst 80s
24.00180 s 14.00-16.00 Dancy 100 s 23.00
120 s 21.00-24.00 180 s 14.00-18.00Robin-

son 120 s 26.00 150 s 21.00 180 a 18.50 CA
1/2 buctn Fairchild jbo 20.00 Ige 17.00
with stems & leaves jbo 20.00

APPLES STEADY NEW CROP cm
tray pack WA Red Delicious WAExFcy
80s 16.00 88s 16.00-19.00 mos
16.00- 100 s 16.00 one label 72-80s
23.00 88s 2ZOO 100 s 19.50 113 s 18.50
125 s 17.50 USExFcy 80s 16.00-17.00 88s
16.00- mos 16.00 100 s 15.00-16.00
113 s 14.00 12S-138s 13.00 WAFcy 88s
14.00- 100 s 13.50-14.00 113 s 15.00
USFcy 88s 15.50 100-125$ 14.50Golden
Delicious USExFcy 72s fair cond
10.00- 80s one label 23.00 88s
16.00- some bias 21.00 one label
22.00 100 s 15.00-16.00 some bias 19.00
one label 19.50 113 s 15.00 WAFcy 100s
15.00 Granny Smith WAEXFcy 88s 25.00
ID Red Delicious IDEXFcy 80-88$ 18.50
100 s 16.50 113 s 15.50 IDFcy 72-125 s
13.50 OR Red Delicious WAExFcy 64s
22.00 72s 21.00 80-88 s 19.00 100 s 17.00
113 s 16.00 Golden Delicious WAExFcy
80s 19.0088s 18.00100 s 17.00113 s 16.00
VARed Delicious US#l 100-113$ 11.00
Slayman Comb grade USExFcy-Fcy 72s
17.00 113 s 15.00 USFcy 72-100 s 15.00
113 s 12.00 NC Red Rome Comb
USEXFcy-fcy 80-88$ 14.50 100 s 13.50
CA Granny Smith USFcy 88s 16.50 100s
14.50 MI Red Delicious USEXFcy
88-100$ 14.00cm cell pack NY Mclntosh
US#l 80s 11.00 100 s 9.00cm 12-3 lbfilm
bags NC Red Rome Comb USEXfcy-fcy
2-1/2“ min few 11.00PA USFcy Stayman
2-1/4“min 9-9.50 Red Delicious 2-1/4“ &

ORANGES ABOUT STEADY CA cm
Nivel 56s 18.00-18.50 72s 16.00-17.50
mos 16.50-17.00 one label 18.00 88s
14.50- mos 14.50-15.00 few 16.00
113 s 13.00-14.00 one label 14.50 138s
9.00- fair qual 56s 14.50-15.00 72s
13.50- mos 14.00 few 14.50 88s
12.50- mos 13.00 113 s 11.50-12.00

mos 12.00few 12.50 138 s 10.00-10.50FL
4/5 buctn Hamlin 64-80 s 10.00-10.50100s
8.50- mos 8.50-9.00 some 8.00 125s
7.50- mos 8.00 Navels 40$9-9.50 48s
9.00- some 11.0056 s 9.50-10.00 mos
10.00 some 11.00 64s 9.50-11.50 mos
10.00 some 12.00 80s 9.00-11.00 100s
8.00-

Look To
LANCASTER FORD TRACTOR

Introducing
Ultra-Command powershift...

the shortest distance
between two points.
Only on new Ford 8030 Series tractors

New Programs
Waiver of Finance - No Payment till

April 1991
################ OR #»####»»###»»»»#■

0% APR for 12 Mon. 7.4% APR for 24 Mon.
0% APR for 24 Mon.* 9.4% APR for 36 Mon.
0% APR for 48 Mon.** 10.4% APR for 48 Mon.

11.4% APR for 60 Mon.
OR ##############*#

Big Cash Incentives
•Compact Dlaaala and Tractor Loader Backhoaa Only

LANCASTER FORD TRACTOR, INC.
The Counties Oldest Si Largest Ford Tractor Dealer

1655 Rohrerstown Rd., Lancaster, PA 17601
(717) 569-7063

up 8.00 NJ USFcy 2-1/4“ & up Red Deli-
cious 8.00-9.00 Stayman 2-1/2" & up
8-8.50.

APPLE-PEARS NO SALES
REPORTED.

AVOCADOS ABOUT STEADY FL
flit ctn vinous greenr.kin virieties 8s &

10-14 s 10.00 CHILE 2-lyr ctn Hiss 50s
57.00 60s 47.00.

BANANAS Imports ctn approximately
40-lb 1(.00 fiir quid 9.00 film wrpd 11.00
Instmnionil pick Petite 150 s 11.00.

BLACKBERRIES SUPPLIES LIGHT
GUATEMALA flits 12-1/2pt film wrpd
cups 40.00.

BLUEBERRIES NO SUPPLIES,
CHERRIES CHILE 5-kilo ctn & lug

Eirly Bing 11 rw sz 35.00 12rw sz 30.00.
COCONUTS DOMINICAN REPUBL-

IC sicks 40s few 14.00.
CRANBERRIES SUPPLIES INSUFFI-

CIENT TO QUOTE.
GRAPES-TABLE ABOUT STEADY

CA 23-lb lug Thompson Seedless ord ccnd
8.00- Red Globe 16.00-20.00 some
23.00Ruby Seedless 13.00-14.00Emperor
fiir cond 10.00 Ribier 13.00-13.50
20-21-lb lug film bigs Thompson Seedless
16.50-18.00Red Globe 15.00Ruby Seed-

less 13.00-16.00few 1100sml 9.00-11.00
Ribier 12.00-14.00 fiir cond 8.00-10.00
20-21-lb lug wrpd Thompson Seedless fiir
cond 10.00-12.00BlickSeedless ordcond
6.00- Ribier 14.50-15.00 16-lb lug
wrpd Thompson Seedless 14.00-17.00
mos 115.00-16.00 some 18.00 few 12.00
one libel 22.00 Flime Seedless
14.00- 16-lblug filmbigs Thompson

Seed- less 12.00-14.00 some 15.00Flame
Seedless 14.00Red Seedless 17.00-18.00
lulii 15.00.

KIWIFRUIT ABOUT STEADY CA
1-lyr flit 36s 7.50 NEWZEALAND 1-lyr
flit 33s 7.00 36-39 s 7,25-7.50 42s 7.

MANGOS NO SUPPLIES.
NECTARINES SUPPLIES LIGHT

** Prior Modal Industrial Only

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 24, 1990-Al5
CHILE 2-lyr lug Armking 66s few 40.00.

PAPAYAS HAWAII cm vii lir 12s
11.00.

PEACHES SUPPLIES LIGHT CHILE
2-lyr lug Floridi King SO-60s 25.00-30.00
Spnngcrest 78s few 35.00.

PEARS STEADY WA 4/5 buctn wrpd
US#l D’Anjou 70-80 s 23.00 90s
22.00- 100 s 20.00- 21.00 mos 21.00
110 s 19.00-21.00 120 s 18.50 135s
16.00- Bose 110 s 22.00 120 s 20.00
controlled itmosphere storage 4/5 buctn
wrpd Bartlett US#l 120 s 19.50 150s
11.00- WAFcy 90s 15.00 100 s 14.00
110 s 13.00 Seckle type WAExFcy
193-243 s 26.00 CA 2-lyr cm wipd Prickly
type 60s & 70s 19.00-20.00OR 4/5 buctn
wrpd US#I D’Anjou 80-90 s 19.50
100-110 s 18.50 ORFcy 110 s 16.50 120s
15.50 135 s 14.50 Bose US#l 135 s 21.00.

PERSIMMONS ABOUT STEADY CA
1- flit Hichiyi 17-18 s 8-8.50 20-21s
6.50-8.00 22s 6.50-7.00 24-25 s 5.50-7.00
mos 6.00few 8.00 30-32 s 5-5.50 Fuyu 22s
7.00 24-25 s 6-6.50 30- 32s 5.00fair ippeir
lots 3.00.

PINEAPPLES HAV/AII cm vn air 6s
11.75.

PLUMS SUPPLIES LIGHT CHILE
2- lug Red Beaut 96s few 40.00.

POMEGRANATES CA 2-lry lug Won-
derful 20s 17.00-18.00 30s 13.00-16.00
42s 10.00-12.00 56-72 s few II.OOfCOR-
RECTION FOR YESTERDAY’S
REPORT: SHOULD HAVE READ 20S
17.00- 30S 15.00-16.00 42S 12.00
56-72 S FEW 11.00.

RASPBERRIES SUPPLIES LIGHT CA
flats 12-6 oz film wrpd cups Red via air
48.00.

STRAWBERRIES LOWER CA flits
12-1 pt bkt med & med-lge 12.00ord-fair
cond 4.00-7.00 few 10.00 via air med &

med-lge 10.00-12.00moi 12.00one label
bias 18.00 FL flats 12-1 pt bkt med-lge
12.00 ord qual & cond 3.00

CANTALOUPS HIGHER CA 1/2 cm
12-lSs 20.00 18s 19.00-20.00 few 17.00
23s 15.00MEXICO 1/2cit 12-15 i 20.00
18s 19.00 23s 15.00 fair qual 8.50-10.00

few hgr.
HONEYDEWS LOWER CA 2/3 cm

5-8 s 10.00-11.00 one label 13.00 TX 2/3
cm 5-6 s 8.00 MEXICO 2/3 cm 5s 10.00 6s
11.00 9s 9.00.

MISC MELONS SLPPLIES INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE.

WATERMELONS STEADY cm per
cm FL Jubilee 3s 13.C0 4s 12.50 TX All
Sweet 3s 13.50-14.00 4s 13.00cm per lb
IX All Sweet 3s 18-20 cents.

New Holland
Dairy

New Holland Sales Stables
Wednesday, Nov. 21, 1990
Report supplied by auction

REPORTED RECEIPTS OF 72 COWS,
46 HEIFERS. AND 5 BULLS. MARKET
LOWER.

WISCONSIN FRESH COWS;
910.00-

PA FRESH COWS: 1025.00-1325.00,
SPRINGERS 1100.00-1325.00.

PA FRESH COWS: 810.00-1020.00.
LOCAL SPRINGING HEIFERS:

825.00-
SHORTBRED 675.00-775.00.
OPEN BREEDING AGE

510.00-
VACCINATED HEIFERS BRING A

PREMIUM.
BULLS: 585.00-775.00.
LOCAL COWS; 545.00-1300.00.

18-3, memniaiß am®!?
2388OldLeacock Rd., Gordonville,PA 17529

CUSTOM BUILT WOOD & COAL STOVES
HIGH PRESSURE WASHERS
HIGH-TENSILE FENCING
PEQUEA & PEERLESS BATTERIES KGIKICIIi
DISTRIBUTOR FOR BEARINGS ac. Drvdene
SPROCKETS, PULLEYS, BELTS L—)
KENDALL & DRYDENE OILS & LUBRICANTS
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